
 TG • Grade 5 • Unit 11 • Daily Practice and Problems

Copyright ©
 Kendall H

unt Publishing Com
pany

Complete the Table

Professor Peaody forgot to record some data on his Circumference vs.
Diameter data table. Use the information in the table to fill in the 
missing information.

D
Circle in cm

small

medium

large

3

9.2

12.6

9.5

28.8 28.8

39.6

9.7

28.9

39.5

9.6

39.6

Trial 1

Circumference vs. Diameter

Trial 2

C 
in cm

Trial 3 Mean

Name Date




