



Professor Peaody forgot to record some data on his Circumference vs. Diameter data table. Use the information in the table to fill in the missing information.

Circumference vs. Diameter

D Circle in cm		C in cm			
		Trial 1	Trial 2	Trial 3	Mean
small	3	9.5		9.7	9.6
medium	9.2	28.8	28.8	28.9	
large	12.6		39.6	39.5	39.6